105000025284

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
— (Bu	siness Entity Na	me)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



500075119965

05/25/06--01052--008 **25.00

SECRETARY OF STATIONS DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

3. BRYAN MINI 3 1 2006

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of	n Section Corporations	·		
SUBJECT:	S & L Colonial, LLC (Name of Li	mited Liability Company)		
The enclosed Article	es of Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.		
Please return all cor	respondence concerning this matte	r to the following:		
	Craig Stark(Name of Person)	Marian and a second	
		LLC (Firm/Company)	Maryan da Maryan	OB HAY 25 PH 2: 5
	15146 Brolio Lan		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	形型
		(Address)		5 PH
	Naples, FL 3411 (City	O /State and Zip Code)		O6 HAY 25 PH 2: 57
For further informat	tion concerning this matter, please	call:		~
Craig	(Name of Person)	at (239) 513- (Area Code & Daytim		
Enclosed is a check fo	or the following amount: \$\text{\$\sum_{\text{S30.00 Piling Pee & Certificate of Status}}}	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Pee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	
	IAILING ADDRESS: egistration Section	STREET/COURI Registration Section		sed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	S & L Colonial, LLC_	•	
\ <u></u>	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)		
FTRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>March 14, 2005</u> and assigned document number <u>I.05000025284</u> .		
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
	Craig Stark and Eric Lund have resigned as managers, and the		
	following person has become the sole manager of the Company:		
	S & L Hospitality, LLC		
	2924 Market Place Drive. Suite 101	al translation of the first	
	Fitchburg, WI 53719	=	
		06 MAY	SEC.
		AY 25	記され
		5 PH	
		: :	ORPORATIONS
		57	EKS EKS
			
Dated	May x23		
	Signatore of a member or authorized representative of a member		
	Sufference of a trenther of unitarized rehicretions of a member		
	Craig Stark		

Filing Fee: \$25.00